
NR Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi 596

I II III IV V VI

1 Nordalilah Abu Bakar PDRM 98 97 99 99 98 99 590 GOLD

2 Norhidayah Ramli Selangor 95 100 100 96 99 97 587 SILVER

3 Muslifah Zulkifli ATM 99 99 96 100 98 95 587 BRONZE

4 Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi ATM 97 100 99 92 98 99 585

5 Nur Farah Afiqah Mohd. TaufekhMelaka 96 96 100 98 96 99 585

6 Nasreena Nasaruddin Pahang 99 95 94 100 97 97 582

7 Nur'Ain Ibrahim Pahang 97 97 96 99 97 96 582

8 Nurul Izzatie Roslan Pahang 99 98 97 97 95 96 582

9 Shahera Rahim Raja ATM 99 96 97 94 99 96 581

10 Norhazira Ismail ATM 93 98 97 99 98 96 581

11 Mariani Rafali ATM 97 96 95 94 96 98 576

12 Noraishah Mohd. Jamil Melaka 96 96 99 96 93 96 576

13 Haslisa Hamed ATM 95 94 97 98 95 96 575

14 Dhiya Atiqah Mad Zainan PDRM 98 96 97 95 95 94 575

15 Quraishah Azlan PDRM 95 96 97 94 94 97 573

16 Faezaton Elmia Ahmad Kamal Pahang 95 97 97 96 93 93 571

17 Athirah Hamzah Terengganu 96 96 93 95 98 92 570

18 Siti Nur Izzati Mohd. SabkiSelangor 95 96 95 94 96 92 568

19 Afizah Hj. Ahmad ATM 98 98 95 94 95 86 566

20 Zainab Man ATM 97 93 95 92 93 92 562

21 Najihah Alias Terengganu 94 95 94 94 94 91 562

22 Nurul Amalina Mohd. Dalal Selangor 94 88 88 95 93 98 556

23 Saidatul Ashikin Roslan Perak 92 88 89 95 92 95 551

24 Norasyiqin Ismail N. Sembilan 92 89 88 83 88 91 531

25 Ain Misya Zainal PDRM 84 91 88 88 91 89 531

26 Azlina Azizan ATM A B S E N T 0

27 Norizahamalina Ramli Selangor A B S E N T 0

9th October, 2009

Subang 

Official Result

TUN HANIFF TROPHY 2009
LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

PERAK 24/02/2006

50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN - INDIVIDUAL

TOTAL REMBIL NAME ASSN.
SERIES



Nurul Hudda Baharin

Nordalilah Abu Bakar

Asmayuzie Mat Amin

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

Muslifah Zulkifli ATM 99 99 96 100 98 95 587

Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi ATM 97 100 99 92 98 99 585

Shahera Rahim Raja ATM 99 96 97 94 99 96 581

Nasreena Nasaruddin Pahang 99 95 94 100 97 97 582

Nur'Ain Ibrahim Pahang 97 97 96 99 97 96 582

Nurul Izzatie Roslan Pahang 99 98 97 97 95 96 582

Nordalilah Abu Bakar PDRM 98 97 99 99 98 99 590

Dhiya Atiqah Mad Zainan PDRM 98 96 97 95 95 94 575

Quraishah Azlan PDRM 95 96 97 94 94 97 573

Norhidayah Ramli Selangor 95 100 100 96 99 97 587

Siti Nur Izzati Mohd. SabkiSelangor 95 96 95 94 96 92 568

Nurul Amalina Mohd. Dalal Selangor 94 88 88 95 93 98 556

SERIES

GOLD

3

ASSN.

4

1

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

1765

1753

1746

1711

BRONZE

SILVER

1738

2

BIL NAME

TUN HANIFF TROPHY 2009

NR PDRM

9th October, 2009

23.08.2002Subang

REMTOTAL

50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN - TEAM


